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General information about company

Scrip code 542524

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE342001016

Name of the company

AMBASSADOR INTRA HOLDINGS
LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2022

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing
Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No
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Declaration
Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter- Non
No. Promoter Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up No No No No
shares?
5 Whetl_lejr the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the Llsted Ent;ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or
6 - No No
otherwise encumbered?
7 th:thq company has equity shares with differential No No No No
voting rights?
3 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial No

owner?
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of Sl:areholding a5 | Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Partly No. Of Total nos. | 2 72 Of total n0. | ¢jasq of securities (IX)
. . shares of shares
Catego Category of | Nos. Of fully paid | paid-up underlyin shares held (calculated as
89T | shareholder | shareholders up equity | equity ying (VII) = No of Voting (XIV) Rights
@D Depository per SCRR. Total
(I (111) shares shares ; AV)H(V)+ ’ Otalas a
h Receipts 1957) (VIII) As % of
eld (IV) | held V1) (VD) a % of Class Class | 1 (ABC)
V) (A+B+C2) eg: X |egy
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 7 214000 214000 10.24 214000 214000 |10.24
Group
(B) Public 677 1876834 1876834 89.76 1876834 1876834 | 89.76
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
©) Employee
Trusts
Total 684 2090834 2090834 100 2090834 2090834 | 100

02-Jun-23, 12:22 PM
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Shareholding , Shares
No. Of Shares | as a % assuming | Number of pledged or
No. Of No. of Underlying | full conversion | Locked in otherwise Number of
Shares Shares Outstanding | of convertible | Shares (XII) ncumbered .
Category of encumpbered | equity shares
Category Underlying | Underlying | convertible securities (as a (XIII) :
shareholder . . o, held in
D an Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized
convertible | Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa % Asa% form (XIV)
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= of total No. of total
(a) (VID+(X) Asa | No. (a) | Shares @) Shares
% of (A+B+C2) held held
(b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 10.24 214000 | 100 200000
Group
B) Public 89.76 1643334
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 214000 | 10.24 1843334
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Sharcholding | Number of Voting Rights held in
No.of | Of No. Of Total nos. | as a % of total | €ach class of securities (IX)
Category & Name | Nos. Of fililgu P:ir:il_y shares shares no. of shares |
sory ) paidup | p underlying | held (VII) | (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Tota
Sr. of the shareholders | equity up : _ Right asa %
Shareholders (I) (IIT) shares equity Depqsﬁory - per SCRR, 1ghts of
Receipts AV)+(V)+ | 1957) (VIID)
held shares V1) R Asa % of Total
) held Sa 70 Class Class | -1 Voting
(A+B+C2) eo X e ota '
V) & gy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu 214000 214000 | 10.24 214000 214000 | 10.24
undivided Family
Sub-Total 7 214000 214000 10.24 214000 214000 |10.24
(A1)
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 7 214000 214000 10.24 214000 214000 |10.24
Group
(A)=(A)
(HA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) sharcholders 661 245031 245031 | 11.72 245031 245031 |11.72
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 8 780453 780453 37.33 780453 780453 |37.33
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© Any Other 8 851350 851350 | 40.72 851350 851350 |40.72
(specify)
(S];l;a(—?,l;otal 677 1876834 1876834 | 89.76 1876834 1876834 | 89.76
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B) 677 1876834 1876834 89.76 1876834 1876834 | 89.76
(H+B)
2+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 684 2090834 2090834 100 2090834 2090834 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 684 2090834 2090834 | 100 2090834 2090834 | 100
(A+B+C)

02-Jun-23, 12:22 PM
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as a Shares
No. Of Shares | % assuming full Eunlibgr'()f N pledged or
: : ocked in shares -
No. Of Shares Underlyn}g conversion of (X10) otherwise Number of
. No. of Shares | Outstanding convertible encumbered .
Underlying . . . equity shares
. Underlying | convertible securities ( as a (XI1D) :
Sr. Outstanding . . held in
convertible Outstandlng. securities and pgcentage of . dematerialized
. Warrants (Xi) | No. Of diluted share Asa % As a %
securities (X) . . . f total sa 7 | form (XIV)
Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= ortotal |\ | of total
(a) (VID}+(X) Asa % | No. (a) | Shares (a) | Shares
of (A+B+C2) held held (b)
(®)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 10.24 214000 | 100 200000
Sub-Total
10.24 214000 | 100 200000
AD)
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 10.24 214000 | 100 200000
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(DHAX2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
a(i 11.72 12431
(a(®)
(a(ii)) 37.33 780453
(e) 40.72 850450
Sub-Total
89.76 1643334
B)3)
Total Public
Shareholding
89.76 1643334
(B)=(B)(1)+(B)
2+®B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 214000 | 10.24 1843334
)T‘“al (A+B+C 100 214000 | 10.24 1843334

02-Jun-23, 12:22 PM
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Name of the | PIYUSHBHAI SIKHA PIYUSHBHAI
Sharcholders | MAHENDRABHAI | £10°R8 [ JAYERAKASIL SACHIN | 1avpRAKASH | MAHENDRABHAT| SR
) DOSHI JALAN DOSHI

PAN (II) ACQPD7794Q AEEPAO512M | AABPJ7645D | AAPPJ4213P | ACXPJ8876B

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
av)

166667 33333 6000 3500 3500 500 500

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held
W)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
Vi) = 166667 33333 6000 3500 3500 500 500
(IV)HV)+
(VD

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

7.97 1.59 0.29 0.17 0.17 0.02 0.02

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg:X 166667 33333 6000 3500 3500 500 500

Class eg:y
Total 166667 33333 6000 3500 3500 500 500

Total as a %
of Total 7.97 1.59 0.29 0.17 0.17 0.02 0.02
Voting rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as
a percentage
of diluted
share capital)

(XI)= (VID)+

7.97 1.59 0.29 0.17 0.17 0.02 0.02

7 of 18 02-Jun-23, 12:22 PM



Firefox

8 of 18

(Xi)(a) Asa %
of (A+B+C2)

file:///Z:/Ambassador%20Folder/Amba%?20website%20documents/Sha...

Number of Lo

cked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

166667

33333

6000

3500

3500

500

500

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

166667

33333

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for
not providing
PAN

Textual
Information(1)

Textual
Information(2)

Shareholder
type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

02-Jun-23, 12:22 PM
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

214000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (V)

214000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIID) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

10.24

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

214000

Class eg:y

Total

214000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

10.24

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

10.24

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

214000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

02-Jun-23, 12:22 PM
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

200000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

02-Jun-23, 12:22 PM
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Text Block

Textual Information(1)

PAN for the said parson is same as Mentioned in the Sr. No 1 of promoter list (ACQPD7794Q)

Textual Information(2)

PAN for the said parson is same as Mentioned in the Sr. No 2 of promoter list (AEEPA0512M)

02-Jun-23, 12:22 PM
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders
@

HITESH
SURENDRAKUMAR
LOONIA

RAJESH
KUMAR
JINDAL

RAJENDRA
JETHABHAI
KESHWANI

RAMAN
TALWAR .

MANJULA
VINOD
KOTHARI

PRIYA GOEL

JITENDRA
GUPTA

PAN (II)

ABUPLI185A

ACHPJ9834G

ADVPK9634Q

ADXFS2484A

AGEPK4608A

AOSPG0259B

APOPG3872K

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
av)

66667

179999

200000

161034

31111

54138

66667

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) =
IV)+HV)+ (VD)

66667

179999

200000

161034

31111

54138

66667

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

3.19

8.61

7.7

1.49

2.59

3.19

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities

Ix)

Class eg: X

66667

179999

200000

161034

31111

54138

66667

Class eg:y

Total

66667

179999

200000

161034

31111

54138

66667

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

3.19

8.61

9.57

7.7

1.49

2.59

3.19

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VI+H(X) As a
% of

3.19

8.61

9.57

7.7

1.49

2.59

3.19

02-Jun-23, 12:22 PM
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Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

66667

179999

200000

161034

31111

54138

66667

Reason for not

providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

02-Jun-23, 12:22 PM
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

759616

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (V)

759616

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIID) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

36.33

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

759616

Class eg:y

Total

759616

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

36.33

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) Asa %
of (A+B+C2)

36.33

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

dematerialized

759616

02-Jun-23, 12:22 PM
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

02-Jun-23, 12:22 PM
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1 percentage
of shareholding

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

GIRIRAJ
FINANCIAL
SERVICES PVT.
LTD.

GOLDLINE
FINANCIAL
SERVICES LTD.

ACME FINVEST
PRIVATE LIMITED

ACME INVESTMENT
ADVISORS PRIVATE
LIMITED

Click
here to
go back

PAN (II)

AABCG6688G

AACCGO0075E

AAQCAO0018F

AAUCAI569R

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

269534

162500

166666

251600

900

900

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (V)

269534

162500

166666

251600

900

900

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

12.89

7.77

7.97

12.03

0.04

0.04

Number of Voting Rights held in each class

of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

269534

162500

166666

251600

900

900

Class eg:y

Total

269534

162500

166666

251600

900

900

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

12.89

7.77

7.97

12.03

0.04

0.04

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) Asa %

12.89

7.77

7.97

12.03

0.04

0.04

02-Jun-23, 12:22 PM
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Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

269534

162500

166666

251600

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

02-Jun-23, 12:22 PM
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Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence
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