General information about company							
Scrip code	542524						
NSE Symbol							
MSEI Symbol							
ISIN	INE342U01016						
Name of the company	AMBASSADOR INTRA HOLDINGS LIMITED						
Whether company is SME	No						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Quarterly						
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2022						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No						

	Declaration								
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public				
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No				
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No				
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No				
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No				
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	Yes	No	No				
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No						
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No				
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No							

		Tab	le I - Sun	ımary S	Statement	holding of	specified secu	rities			
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Category (I)	Category of shareholder	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	paid-up equity			(calculated as per SCRR,	No of Vo	ting (Xl	V) Rights	Total as a
(1	(II)	· /	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)			1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	7	214000			214000	10.24	214000		214000	10.24
(B)	Public	677	1876834			1876834	89.76	1876834		1876834	89.76
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	684	2090834			2090834	100	2090834		2090834	100

		Table	I - Summar	y Statement	holding of spec	cified se	curities	8		
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	ategory of nareholder I) Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	0	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
						No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				10.24	214000	100			200000
(B)	Public				89.76					1643334
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100	214000	10.24			1843334

,	Table II - Stater	nent showi	ng shar	eholdir	ig pattern	of the Pr	omoter and	Promote	er Gro	oup	
			No. of fully paid up equity shares	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)		paid- up equity	shares underlying Depository Receipts	shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+		No of Voting (XIV) Rights		IV)	Total as a % of
			held (IV)	shares held (V)	(VI)	(VI)	As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement	showing share	holding pa	attern of t	he Promoter a	and Promoter	Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	7	214000			214000	10.24	214000		214000	10.24
Sub-Total (A)(1)		7	214000			214000	10.24	214000		214000	10.24
(2)	Foreign	1	I		1	I			1	1	
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)		7	214000			214000	10.24	214000		214000	10.24
В	Table III - Statemer	t showing shar	eholding p	attern of	the Public sha	areholder				1	
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	661	245031			245031	11.72	245031		245031	11.72
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	8	780453			780453	37.33	780453		780453	37.33
(e)	Any Other (specify)	8	851350			851350	40.72	851350		851350	40.72
Sub-Total (B)(3)		677	1876834			1876834	89.76	1876834		1876834	89.76
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B) (1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)		677	1876834			1876834	89.76	1876834		1876834	89.76
С	Table IV - Statemer	nt showing shar	eholding p	attern of	the Non Pron	noter- Non P	ublic shareholde	r			•
Total ( A+B+C2 )		684	2090834			2090834	100	2090834		2090834	100
Total (A+B+C )		684	2090834			2090834	100	2090834		2090834	100

Г

Та	ble II - State	ment showin	g shareholdin	g pattern of the	Promot	er and l	Prom	oter Gr	oup
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
		Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
А	Table II - State	ment showing sl	hareholding patte	rn of the Promoter an	d Promot	er Group			
(1)	Indian								
(a)				10.24	214000	100			200000
Sub-Total (A)(1)				10.24	214000	100			200000
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				10.24	214000	100			200000
В	Table III - State	ement showing s	shareholding patt	ern of the Public shar	eholder				
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institution	s							
(a(i))				11.72					12431
(a(ii))				37.33					780453
(e)				40.72					850450
Sub-Total (B)(3)				89.76					1643334
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)				89.76					1643334
С	Table IV - State	ement showing	shareholding patt	ern of the Non Promo	ter- Non	Public sh	arehol	der	
Total ( A+B+C2)				100	214000	10.24			1843334
Total (A+B+C )				100	214000	10.24			1843334

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family									
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7			
Name of the Shareholders (I)	PIYUSHBHAI MAHENDRABHAI DOSHI	AJMERA SIDDARTHA	JAYPRAKASH R JALAN	SACHIN JALAN	SIKHA JAYPRAKASH JALAN	PIYUSHBHAI MAHENDRABHAI DOSHI	AJMERA SIDDARTHA			
PAN (II)	ACQPD7794Q	AEEPA0512M	AABPJ7645D	AAPPJ4213P	ACXPJ8876B					
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	166667	33333	6000	3500	3500	500	500			
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)										
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)										
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	166667	33333	6000	3500	3500	500	500			
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	7.97	1.59	0.29	0.17	0.17	0.02	0.02			
Number of Vo	ting Rights held in eac	h class of securit	ies (IX)		I	I				
Class eg:X	166667	33333	6000	3500	3500	500	500			
Class eg:y										
Total	166667	33333	6000	3500	3500	500	500			
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	7.97	1.59	0.29	0.17	0.17	0.02	0.02			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)										
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)										
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)										
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+	7.97	1.59	0.29	0.17	0.17	0.02	0.02			

(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)							
Number of Lo	cked in shares (XII)						
No. (a)	166667	33333	6000	3500	3500	500	500
As a % of total Shares held (b)	100	100	100	100	100	100	100
Number of Sh	ares pledged or otherw	vise encumbered	(XIII)				
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	166667	33333	0	0	0	0	0
Reason for not	t providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						Textual Information(1)	Textual Information(2)
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family
Searial No.	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	214000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	214000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	10.24
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg:X	214000
Class eg:y	
Total	214000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	10.24
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	10.24
Number of Locked	
No. (a)	214000
As a % of total Shares held (b)	100
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)
No. (a)	

As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	200000
Reason for not pro	viding PAN
Reason for not providing PAN	
Shareholder type	

Text Block							
Textual Information(1)	PAN for the said parson is same as Mentioned in the Sr. No 1 of promoter list (ACQPD7794Q)						
Textual Information(2)	PAN for the said parson is same as Mentioned in the Sr. No 2 of promoter list (AEEPA0512M)						

Indi	viduals - ii. Individu	ual sharehold	lers holding n	ominal share	capital in exc	cess of Rs. 2 la	akhs.
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	HITESH SURENDRAKUMAR LOONIA	RAJESH KUMAR JINDAL	RAJENDRA JETHABHAI KESHWANI	RAMAN TALWAR .	MANJULA VINOD KOTHARI	PRIYA GOEL	JITENDRA GUPTA
PAN (II)	ABUPL1185A	ACHPJ9834G	ADVPK9634Q	ADXFS2484A	AGEPK4608A	AOSPG0259B	APOPG3872K
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	66667	179999	200000	161034	31111	54138	66667
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	66667	179999	200000	161034	31111	54138	66667
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.19	8.61	9.57	7.7	1.49	2.59	3.19
Number of Vot	ing Rights held in each c	lass of securities	(IX)				
Class eg: X	66667	179999	200000	161034	31111	54138	66667
Class eg:y							
Total	66667	179999	200000	161034	31111	54138	66667
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.19	8.61	9.57	7.7	1.49	2.59	3.19
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of	3.19	8.61	9.57	7.7	1.49	2.59	3.19

(A+B+C2)							
Number of Locked in shares (XII)							
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	66667	179999	200000	161034	31111	54138	66667
Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN							

Individ	uals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.
Searial No.	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	759616
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	759616
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	36.33
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X	759616
Class eg:y	
Total	759616
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	36.33
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	36.33
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized	759616

form (XIV)	
Reason for not prov	viding PAN
Reason for not providing PAN	

		Any Ot	her (specify)			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	HUF	
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	GIRIRAJ FINANCIAL SERVICES PVT. LTD.	GOLDLINE FINANCIAL SERVICES LTD.	ACME FINVEST PRIVATE LIMITED	ACME INVESTMENT ADVISORS PRIVATE LIMITED		Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AABCG6688G	AACCG0075E	AAQCA0018F	AAUCA1569R		Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	269534	162500	166666	251600	900	900
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	269534	162500	166666	251600	900	900
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	12.89	7.77	7.97	12.03	0.04	0.04
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class	of securities (IX)			1	1
Class eg: X	269534	162500	166666	251600	900	900
Class eg:y						
Total	269534	162500	166666	251600	900	900
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	12.89	7.77	7.97	12.03	0.04	0.04
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a %	12.89	7.77	7.97	12.03	0.04	0.04

of (A+B+C2)								
Number of Locked in shares (XII)								
No. (a)								
As a % of total Shares held (b)								
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	269534	162500	166666	251600	0	0		
Reason for not providing PAN								
Reason for not providing PAN								

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect\*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence